
Clerk of the Circuit Court

Union County

Foreclosure Sale Listings

Begin Date:

End Date:

Clerk of Courts, Kellie Hendricks Rhoades

12/31/2024

07/22/2024

Case Number Judgment Amount Sale Date

22000014CAAXMX $124,992.48 

SOUTHWEST STAGE FUNDING, LLC DBA CASCADE FINANCIAL vs GRIFFIS JR, RANDALL A et al

08/01/2024

23000075CAAXMX $194,291.46 

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs MULKEY, DUSTIN TYLER et al

08/01/2024

Mortgage Foreclosure Report 7/22/2024  3:28:25PMPage 1 of 1


